
Coaches:

Makenzie Stevens, Head Coach New Hartford
(G) JV Field Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 6, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Whitesboro 4:30

PM High School Upper Field #1 L

Sep 11, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

6:00
PM HS Turf Field L

Sep 20, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ Central
Valley Academy

4:30
PM Diss Athletic Complex L

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Rome Free
Academy

6:00
PM HS Turf Field L

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Oneida 4:15

PM HS Field Hockey Field L

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Camden 4:30

PM
10:00
PM

Camden High School Grass
Field Hockey Field L

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Whitesboro 6:00

PM HS Turf Field L

Oct 9, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Holland Patent 6:00

PM HS Turf Field L

Oct 11, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ Rome Free
Academy

4:15
PM Bellamy E S L

Oct 16, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Camden 6:00

PM HS Turf Field L

Date: 2024-05-14


	New Hartford (G) JV Field Hockey Coaches: Makenzie Stevens, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Field Hockey


